lplementary et Maryvale 1912121 Sale

*JBAS 8 & EU Accredited herd. All lots will be offered by photo auction in sequential order.
* Animals on display in pens, enter pens with care at own risk. (please use footbath prior)
*Bulls had 7in1, vibriosis, pesti-virus, selenium, boosters required in 1 yr

* All bulls semen tested and vet checked by Dr Mike Boerema/Dr Dario Mendoza

* SC referred to in catalogue taken 22/10 & 18/11 weights and measurements taken 13/2/2 shown below
* Bulls weaned onto stubbles and fed pasture/silage/hay (no grain or pellets).
* Note of age of bull when comparing weights as oldest Angus is 20 months & some are 11 month yearlings
*If you require freeze branding, there is opportunity for this to be done immediately after the sale, see Matt or Tess.

Lot ID

Lot;ID
MSVQ83
MSVQ88
MSVQ89
MSVQ92
MSVQ95
MSVQ96
MSVQ101
MSVQ110
9 MSVQ111
10 MSVQ114
11 MSVR101
12 MSVR102
13 MSVR103
14 MSVR104
15 MSVR111
16 MSVR113
17 MSVR125
18 MSVR126
19 MSVR134
20 AMSPQ910
21 AMSPQ918
22 AMSPQ925
23 AMSPQ928
24  AMSPQ940
25 AMSPQ942
26 AMSPQ937
27 AMSPQ965
28 AMSPQ977
29 AMSPQ979
30 AMSPQ945
31 AMSPQ980
32 AMSPQ954
33 AMSPQ956
34 AMSPQ957
35 AMSPQ975
36 AMSPQ981
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Name

Name

Maryvale Queensland Q83
Maryvale Quencher Q88
Maryvale Quested Q89
Maryvale Quondong Q92
Maryvale Quintar Q95
Maryvale Qwerty Q96
Maryvale Quedos Q101
Maryvale Questa Q110
Maryvale Qualco Q111
Maryvale Quinto Q114
Maryvale Ravi R101
Maryvale Ramco R102
Maryvale Rainmaker R103
Maryvale Radical R104
Maryvale Royalty R111
Maryvale Ralph R113
Maryvale Rosco R125
Maryvale Roxby R126
Maryvale Rufus R134
Maryvale Quest Q910
Maryvale Qualify Q918
Maryvale Quantic Q925
Maryvale Quillon Q928
Maryvale Qualifier Q940
Maryvale Quillet Q942
Maryvale Quillan Q937
Maryvale Quilpie Q965
Maryvale Quindle Q977
Maryvale Quote Q979
Maryvale Questor Q945
Maryvale Quire Q980
Maryvale Quadic Q954
Maryvale Quintrex Q956
Maryvale Quims Q957
Maryvale Quamby Q975
Maryvale Quoll Q981

Birth Date

16/06/2019
4/08/2019
9/08/2019

12/08/2019

15/08/2019

17/08/2019

10/09/2019
2/11/2019
211172019
8/11/2019
1/01/2020
2/01/2020
4/01/2020
8/01/2020
3/02/2020
4/02/2020

14/03/2020

14/03/2020

22/03/2020

24/02/2019
09/04/2019
18/02/2019
24/04/2019
01/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019
10/06/2019
28/07/2019
29/07/2019
07/05/2019
30/07/2019
20/05/2019
26/05/2019
26/05/2019
26/07/2019
30/07/2019

Weight  Scrotal as at
kg 13/02/2020
784 40
612 38
670 40
638 40
708 41
684 41
628 41
580 39
598 39
600 41
462 34
545 385
460 35
564 37
522 37
496 33
482 355
464 34
435 36.5
w =
684 E 40
776 = 39
724 '% 40
694 = wmmm 36
682 - 4 36
704 40
630 36
656 36
758 39
714 37
602 39
669 37
664 36
640 42
608 36

Comments
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Homo. Polled (by DNA test)
Polled

Homo. Polled (by pedigree)
Polled

Heterozygous Polled by DNA test
Homo. Polled (by DNA test)
Homo. Polled by DNA test

Polled

Homo Black & Homo Polled (by DNA)
Homo. Polled (by pedigree)
Homo. Polled (by DNA test)
Polled

Polled

Polled

Polled

Homo. Polled (by DNA test)
Polled



Polled LIMOUSIN FEMALES

LIMOUSIN

Limo Heifers weighed 18/2
37 AMSPR11  Maryvale Reggae R11 30/01/2020 434 Careiau; Vake; Blleineiy
38 AMSPR7 Maryvale Razoo R7 16/01/2020 357
39 AMSPR14  Maryvale Remodel R14 23/02/2020 432 Homo. Polled (by Pedigree)
40 AMSPR34  Maryvale Roxy R34 26/04/2020 388
41 AMSPR10  Maryvale Redochre R10 29/01/2020 386
42 AMSPR15  Maryvale Redhot R15 26/02/2020 374
43 AMSPR30  Maryvale Ruby R30 12/04/2020 302
Limo Cow & Calf Units (Two or Three in One)
44 AMSPP861 Maryvale Plush P861 22/04/2018 Bull Calf + PTIC Al'd 14/11/20 to Greenwood Canadian Ways
45 AMSPJ358 Maryvale Jemima J358 25/08/2013 Bull Calf + Open ready to flush
46 AMSPL574 Maryvale Leyla L574 15/07/2015 Heifer calf +Al'd on 29/11/20 to Greenwood Electric Impact
47 AMSPP864 Maryvale Pride P864 28/04/2018 Bull Calf + PTIC Al'd 14/11/20 to Greenwood Electric Impact

48 AMSPN745 Maryvale Nashi N745 11/04/2017 Heifer Calf + Al'd on 29/11/20 to TMF Courage

Calf Info to go with Cows in Maryvale 2021 Sale
Lots 44-48 includes Cow and Calf units

Calf Sire
Lot Calf ID Calf Name Calf DOB Calf Sire ID Name
44 AMSPR164 Maryvale Rated R164 26/09/2020 AMSPP805 Maryvale Parcel P805
45 AMSPR181 Maryvale Rocko R181 19/12/2020 SEKPN12  Shannalea Naverone
46 AMSPR50  Maryvale Refined R050 15/08/2020 MATPJ15  Birubi Jupita J15
47 AMSPR165 Maryvale Roam R165 28/09/2020 AMSPP805 Maryvale Parcel P805
48 AMSPR63  Maryvale Recruit R063 04/10/2020 AMSPP849  Maryvale Provider P849



